

Engineering Department

400 La Crosse St., La Crosse, WI 54601 • (608) 789-7505 • Fax: (608) 789-8184
<http://www.cityoflacrosse.org>



CITY OF LA CROSSE ENGINEERING ESTIMATE

Estimate Date

4/6/2016

The Gardens
 Utilities Installation

Contingency Amount
Estimate Amount

\$12,435.00
 \$95,335.00

Item	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
SECTION 1 PAVEMENT					
REMOVAL					
1	SF	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	600	\$ 1.00	\$600.00
2	L.F.	BITUMINOUS SAWING	100	\$ 4.00	\$400.00
3	L.F.	CURB & GUTTER	50	\$ 2.50	\$125.00
INSTALLATION					
4	L.F.	CURB & GUTTER	50	\$ 25.00	\$1,250.00
5	SF	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	600	\$ 2.50	\$1,500.00
6	LS	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SUBTOTAL - Section 1 (Items 1-6)					\$4,875.00
SECTION 2 SEWER CONSTRUCTION					
7	LF	8" PVC SDR 35 SANITARY SEWER MAIN	285	\$ 55.00	\$ 15,675.00
8	EA.	FURNISH AND INSTALL SANITARY MH (DEPTH=10' - 11')	2	\$ 6,000.00	\$12,000.00
9	LF	4" PVC SDR 26 SANITARY LATERALS	250	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,000.00
SUBTOTAL - Section 2 (Items 7-9)					\$37,675.00
SECTION 3 WATER MAIN CONSTRUCTION					
10	L.F.	8" Water Main Furnish & Install. Complete with all Fittings, Joint Restraint & Poly wrapped	360	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,600.00
11	E.A.	8" Resilient Seated Gate Valve and Valve Box. Poly wrapped, F&I with Fittings	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
12	E.A.	8"x8"x8" TEE, Poly-Wrapped, Furnish & Install with Fittings	2	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
13	L.F.	1" Copper Water Service, Installed Complete	250	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,750.00
14	E.A.	1" Corporation Stop	8	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00
15	E.A.	1" Curb Box, Installed Complete with all Fittings	8	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00
SUBTOTAL - Section 3 (Items 10-15)					\$40,350.00
TOTAL - Sections 1-3 (Items 1-15)					\$82,900.00